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Wednesday   8:30 am Lanes 3 - 8Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 1 Stems 32 16 645 155 68814 54225 752 2142 916 2616
2 7 4 Operators 31 17 730 70 68084 61508 882 2432 952 2642
3 6 2 Stators 31 17 686 114 67451 57668 781 2201 898 2552
4 4 6 Buckets 21 27 646 154 67064 54254 736 2038 886 2524
5 5 3 Cranes 20 28 687 113 67045 57835 831 2225 943 2573
6 8 5 Valves 9 39 719 81 66794 60347 831 2357 906 2588

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

882 Operators 2432 Operators 952 Operators 2642 Operators
831 Cranes 2357 Valves 943 Cranes 2616 Stems
831 Valves 2225 Cranes 916 Stems 2588 Valves

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 William McGaffin Jr. 784 William McGaffin Jr. 348 Robert Abele 902 Robert Abele

299 Robert Abele 755 Robert Abele 336 Oscar Curtiss 863 Albert Williams
268 Wallace Simmons Jr. 713 Robert Borzymowski 318 Larwrence Scranton 848 Robert Borzymowski

Women 257 Joanne Lenahan 657 Joanne Lenahan 305 Joanne Lenahan 835 Jann McGaffin
185 Jann McGaffin 511 Jann McGaffin 297 Alice Scott 803 Alice Scott
157 Alice Scott 396 Alice Scott 293 Jann McGaffin 801 Joanne Lenahan

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
1 William McGaffin Jr. 19242 83 231.83 710 623

25 William McGaffin 11421 54 211.50 663 605
27 Josh Scranton 5588 27 206.96 622 591
24 Cyril Bintz 16044 81 198.07 672 587
29 Robert Borzymowski 16566 84 197.21 660 572

4 Alan Arpin 13007 66 197.08 655 585
6 Joanne Lenahan 11295 58 194.74 600 538

22 Robert Abele 15150 78 194.23 645 563
60 Wallace Simmons Jr. 10379 54 192.20 622 564
36 Anthony Bianco Jr 11054 60 184.23 601 537
16 Larwrence Scranton 10365 58 178.71 554 492
26 Joe Machie 13803 78 176.96 534 452

62 Carmine Pallotolo 12735 72 176.88 540 464
13 Bernie Makowski 13156 75 175.41 572 493
45 Nicholas Walsh 11879 72 164.99 496 420
20 James Scranton 10782 66 163.36 534 464
17 Clarence Dobbert 11180 69 162.03 556 483

5 Oscar Curtiss 9291 60 154.85 474 410
14 Albert Williams 10183 66 154.29 512 442
77 Jann McGaffin 11382 81 140.52 462 377

8 Jack Walrath 9164 66 138.85 427 357
7 Alice Scott 7211 63 114.46 379 312

21 Donald Scott 6017 55 109.40 363 304
49 Josh Glover 3832 36 106.44 341 301

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   1-  6   3-  2   4-  5
Next Week   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Stems  Lane 3  HDCP=155

13 Bernie Makowski a175 a175 a175 525 13156 75 175 246 596 313 803 161
21 Donald J. Scott 122 143 121 386 6017 55 109 151 397 289 799 127
45 Nicholas F. Walsh 153 187 178 518 11879 72 164 209 581 296 824 162
29 Robert Borzymowski 233 235 245 713 16566 84 197 267 713 312 848 196

2 - Stators  Lane 6  HDCP=114

7 Alice Scott 95 122 109 326 7211 63 114 157 396 297 803 100
20 James E. Scranton a163 a163 a163 489 10782 66 163 228 554 298 765 163
24 Cyril G. Bintz 196 175 221 592 16044 81 198 257 697 301 832 193
25 William E. McGaffin 244 171 218 633 11421 54 211 258 698 287 785 213

3 - Cranes  Lane 5  HDCP=113

77 Jann McGaffin 150 175 145 470 11382 81 140 185 511 293 835 142
16 Larwrence L. Scranton 228 189 195 612 10365 58 178 254 652 318 844 177

8 Jack Walrath a138 a138 a138 414 9164 66 138 181 475 286 787 ___
1 William E. McGaffin Jr. 205 233 250 688 19242 83 231 300 784 300 794 246

4 - Operators  Lane 7  HDCP=70

62 Carmine Pallotolo 212 211 167 590 12735 72 176 236 599 305 794 182
5 Oscar B. Curtiss a154 a154 a154 462 9291 60 154 230 531 336 816 160

22 Robert Abele 177 211 192 580 15150 78 194 299 755 348 902 194
27 Josh L. Scranton 206 197 180 583 5588 27 206 247 705 281 810 221

5 - Valves  Lane 8  HDCP=81

14 Albert A. Williams a154 a154 a154 462 10183 66 154 225 593 315 863 167
4 Alan Arpin 212 233 171 616 13007 66 197 267 676 311 808 ___

26 Joe Machie a176 a176 a176 528 13803 78 176 242 636 297 801 172
60 Wallace D. Simmons Jr. a192 a192 a192 576 10379 54 192 268 648 317 847 184

6 - Buckets  Lane 4  HDCP=154

49 Josh Glover a106 a106 a106 318 3832 36 106 174 376 305 798 96
17 Clarence F. Dobbert a162 a162 a162 486 11180 69 162 226 610 301 835 165

6 Joanne Lenahan 214 153 202 569 11295 58 194 257 657 305 801 ___
36 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 190 203 181 574 11054 60 184 251 631 308 820 190
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